Becej sprint 2011
Becej, 1.10.2011

Disciplina 10 Zenski, 100m MeSovito/Medley Otvoreno
1.10.2011 - 12:33 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2008
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
8 godina i mladi
1. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk "Swim Star" Becej 1:36.21 240

SEKE, Zita 03 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:42.03 201

SAMARDZIJA, MILICA 03 P.K,VRBAS , Vrbas 1:52.57 150

LICINA, LENA 03 P.K,VRBAS , Vrbas 1:57.05 133

GAVRILOVIC, LANA
EVETOVIC, Sara
KUZIC, MASA

DSQ POPOVIC, TAMARA

Noga hswnN

9 - 10 godina

HAJDA, Andreea
POPOQV, Snezana
KUJUNDZIC, Iva

ZORIC, Lara

KAJTES, Jelena

BRAUN, Kristina
PEJCIC, Jelena

BURZA, Evelin

DSQ SKENDEROVIC, Tea
DSQ BUCULJEVIC, Ana Marija

©ONoGOA~WNE

11 - 12 godina

HUMENIUC, Denisa
ROMODA, LAURA
PELIN, Anamaria
VARADI, Ela
RUZIC, Milana
PLAVSIC, ANA
MALJICA, Teodora
KARA, Reka

9. LADANYI, lilli
10. BALI, Anita
11. DJURIC, Tamara
12. VUKOVIC, Minja
13. DRAGHIA, Roxana
14. SECENJI, Katalin
15. KEKENJ, Zanet
16. SISA, Agota
17. BOSNJAK, Emanuela

NGO A~WNE

13 - 14 godina

SOSTAREC, Milica
BALACEANU, Vasilica
OVUKA, Mina

TEL, Wilhelmina

PERIC, Natasa
DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA
HORVAT, Laura
DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela
DZENOPOLJAC, Anja
MAJSTOROVIC, Nina

CoxxNoorwWDNE

[EnY

04 PK,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 2:01.02 120
03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:11.70 93
03 P.K,VRBAS, Vrbas 2:2454 71
03 P.K,VRBAS, Vrbas

01 Timisoara 1:35.56 244
01  Timisoara 1:37.91 227
02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:42.24 200
01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:51.59 154
01  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:51.78 153
02 Pk "Swim Star" Becej 1:57.05 133
02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:06.11 106
01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:15.32 86
02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

01  Vojvodina N.Sad

99 Timisoara 1:25.32 343
00 P.K,VRBAS , Vrbas 1:26.54 329
99 Timisoara 1:26.77 327
00 Timisoara 1:27.97 313
99 PK DELFIN Vrbas 1:30.29 290
00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:30.79 285
99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 1:33.28 263
99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:34.53 253
99 pksenta 1:35.23 247
99  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:35.29 247
00  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 1:36.18 240
00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.67 236
00 Timisoara 1:38.87 221
99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:40.42 211

00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.49 177
99  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:53.30 147
00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:56.59 135

97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:15.44 497

97 Timisoara 1:19.08 431
98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:19.91 418
98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.98 387

98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:23.05 372
98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:25.09 346
97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.27 344
97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.80 326
98  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:36.11 240
98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.90 221
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Becej sprint 2011
Becej, 1.10.2011

Disciplina 10, Zenski, 100m MeSovito/Medley

15 godina
1. SUCAN, Larisa
2. STEFANOVIC, Marijana
3. SISA, Eleonora
16 godina
1. DER, Tamara
2. RUZIC, Nikolina
3. MIHALEK, Nora
17 godina
1. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija
2. BORDJOSKI, Jelena
18 godina
1. MIOC, Anja

19 godina i stariji

1. DRAGIN, Jovana

96
96
96

95
95
95

94
94

93

92

Timisoara
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
PK"Profesional-Proakva“N.Sad
Pk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]
Pk Delfin Ada

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK"Profesional-Proakva'N.Sad

1:20.26
1:20.27
1:49.12

1:21.99
1:40.20
1:42.44

1:10.17
1:39.96

1:13.23

1:23.24

413
412
164

387
212
198

617
214

543

370
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